
作成日付 平成27年10月11日

大会責任者 大橋　奈麻輝
期日 平成27年10月11日 会場 一宮市総合体育館 連絡先

順位 氏　　　名 所属 氏　　　名 所属 氏　　　名 所属
おおにし　なり 9 とみた まなと 8 おおた　きょうすけ 8

大西　成 三重 冨田 万南斗 愛知 太田　匡亮 岐阜
いしがみ　ぶんた 8 あがた　りょうすけ 12 なかやま　そうた 9

石神　文太 岐阜 縣　涼介 愛知 中山　颯太 三重
あおやま　　るい 1 むらい　ようすけ 16 みやた　りょうが 15

青山　留尉 愛知 村井　陽祐 岐阜 宮田　凌冴 岐阜
さみぞ　こうだい 14 ながもり　かずき 4 びとう　かつひろ 3

佐溝　昂大 三重 永森　一輝 岐阜 尾藤　克大 岐阜

順位 氏　　　名 所属 氏　　　名 所属 氏　　　名 所属
おお ば  こうせい 8 たかみ　しゅうご 8 かつまた　しょうや 9

大羽 航正 高見　柊伍 勝又　翔哉
 いとう  いぶき おおぐち　こう かつまた　ゆうは

伊藤 伊吹 大口　輝 勝又　悠翔
いけうち　かのん 9 いけやま　あおと 9 くらとみ　ゆいほう 1

池内　加恩 池山　蒼人 倉冨　結宝
たまだ　しょうき おおくぼ しょうた びとう　ひなた

玉田　尚己 大久保 翔太 尾藤　陽太
のむら　ゆうき 1 よしだ　しんたろう 15 すずかわ　たくみ 16

野村　優輝 吉田　慎太郎 鈴川　拓実
さの　がくと ほそかわ　まなと てらまち　あおい

佐野　覚斗 細川　真南斗 寺町　碧倭
まつおか　りゅうと 16 おおごし　あゆむ 1 かつまた　けいご 5

松岡　琉斗 大越 歩 勝又　継心
まつお　ひびき おおごし　たく ささき　みなと

松尾　響 大越 拓 佐々木　湊登

順位 氏　　　名 所属 氏　　　名 所属 氏　　　名 所属
きたじま　りさ 1 なかばやし みず き 1 ひらもと　りりな 16

北島　里紗 岐阜 中林 瑞貴 愛知 平本　梨々菜 岐阜
ひろせ　さき 9 しち　ゆりな 16 いけうち　はる 1

廣瀬　咲 三重 志知　夕里菜 岐阜 池内　暖 三重
あきやま　めいな 16 つじい　さやか 9 おおや　あずさ 8

秋山　萌衣奈 静岡 辻井　清加 三重 大矢　杏紗 愛知
あずま　みいな 5 あらい　まなか 8 いしい　ことみ 9

東　美衣奈 三重 荒井 茉奈加 静岡 石井　琴巳 静岡

順位 氏　　　名 所属 氏　　　名 所属 氏　　　名 所属
ひさみなと　　なな 16 よしい　かなめ 9 みぞかみ　あいり 15

久湊　菜々 吉居　要 溝上　愛梨
いしだ　めぐみ さわはら　れい とう　しんゆう

石田　萌 澤原　黎 唐　欣宇
うちだ　まお 1 ふかみ　りおな 1 かわ い はる 8

内田　真緒 深見　莉和菜 河合 華琉
おおつかまお おかもと　もえ わたなべ あんな

大塚　舞桜 岡本　萌 渡辺 杏和
いわた　ちなみ 5 はしもと　ここあ 16 ふるたち　ななみ 12

岩田　千波 橋本　胡々杏 古舘　菜々美
むらかみ　みく ながおか　あんず いとう　まりん

村上　未空 長岡　あんず 伊藤　摩琳
たがわ　はるな 9 まつばら　さや 6 いで　ちはる 3

田川　遥菜 松原　さや 井手　智遥
きのした　みゆ しまだ　ほのか とおやま　まゆ

木下　美結 島田　帆乃香 遠山　真結

優勝
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6年男子シングルス

 2  2 

 0  2  2  0 

 0  2 

 2  0 大西　成  0  0 

 0 三重  2 

 1  2 

22-20
17-21
21-14

 2  0 

 0  0  2  2 

 2  0 

 0  2  0  2 

 2  0 

３位決定

2 1

6年男子ダブルス

 2  2 

 0  2  2  0 

 1  2 

 2 

 0 大羽 航正 
伊藤 伊吹

 0 

 0 

 1 愛知  2 

 2  1 

15-21
21-16
21-12

 2  0 

 1  0  0  2 

 2  0 

 0  2  2  0 

 2  2 

３位決定

2 0

三 重 9
21-14
21-12

21- 4
21- 6

2 笹 渕 大 輝 三 重 坂 田 昂 太郎

1 青 山 留 尉 愛 知 大 西 成

愛 知 11
21- 4
21-14

21-14
21-12

4 野 鶴 久 晴 静 岡 大 岩 凌

静 岡 10
21- 8
21- 9

21-13
21-17

3 恩 田 響 岐 阜 伊 藤 拓 海

愛 知 13

21- 9
21- 4

21-17
21-13

6 杉 山 翔 静 岡 佐 溝 昂 大

岐 阜 12

21-11
21-17

21-18
21-15

5 中 西 貫 太 三 重 池 村 直 飛

岐 阜 15
21- 9
21- 6

21-18
21-12

8 石 神 文 太 岐 阜 鈴 木 翔 琉

三 重 14
21-17
21-17

21-11
21- 9

7 飯 田 透 也 愛 知 山 田 悠

三 重 14
21-15
10-21
21-14

1
野 村 優 輝
佐 野 覚 斗

静 岡
池 内 加 恩
玉 田 尚 己

三 重

静 岡 16

青山　留尉
(愛知)

1 青 山 留 尉 愛 知 佐 溝 昂 大

10
21-10
21- 8

21-17
21-10

3
大 口 尚 真
溝 上 大 貴

愛 知
横 山 旦 圭
三 浦 琉 聖

静 岡

9
21- 1
21- 4

21- 9
21-12

2
浜 地 健 輔
山 本 泰 雅

三 重
大 平 聖 弥
浅 井 応 介

岐 阜

12

17-21
21-12
21-14

21-17
21-19

5
荒 川 奨 登
豊 田 孔 貴

三 重
渡 辺 空
後 藤 悠 斗

静 岡

11
21-16
16-21
21-13

21-14
21-13

4
大 迫 稔 央
高 橋 怜 也

岐 阜
中 村 天 飛
足 達 陵

愛 知

14
21-12
21-10

21-12
21-16

7
狩 野 遥 飛
鈴 木 郁 哉

静 岡
松 永 慈 恩
浅 井 弾

愛 知

13

21-19
13-21
21-11

21-14
21-14

6
安 藤 心 一
稲 川 裕 也

岐 阜
鈴 木 大 二郎
堂 東 直 矢

三 重

16

野村　優輝
佐野　覚斗
(静岡)

1
野 村 優 輝
佐 野 覚 斗

静 岡
松 岡 琉 斗
松 尾 響

15
21-10
21- 8

21-15
22-20

8
大 羽 航 正
伊 藤 伊 吹

愛 知
松 岡 琉 斗
松 尾 響

岐 阜

岐 阜 16
21-13
21-12



第27回東海小学生バドミントン大会 2015年10月11日　一宮市総合体育館

5年男子シングルス

 2  0 

 0  1  0  2 

 0  2 

 0  2 冨田 万南斗  2  0 

 2 愛知  2 
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20-22
21-13
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 0  2  2  0 
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３位決定

0 2

5年男子ダブルス

 2  2 

 0  2  2  0 

 0  2 

 1 

 1 高見　柊伍 
大口　輝

 0 

 1 

 2 岐阜  2 

 2  1 

21-18
14-21
22-20

 0  2 

 2  0  0  0 

 2  0 

 0  2  2  2 

 2  1 

３位決定

1 2
1
大 越 歩
大 越 拓

愛 知
吉田 慎太郎
細川 真南斗

岐 阜 15
16-21
21-10
21-18

16

吉田　慎太郎
細川　真南斗
(岐阜)

7
野 瀬 廉 平
荘 司 舜 矢

愛 知
吉田 慎太郎
細川 真南斗

岐 阜 15
21- 5
21-10

20-22
21- 9
21- 98

高 見 柊 伍
大 口 輝

岐 阜
勝 又 夢 斗
松 村 颯 太

静 岡

4
井出 祐次郎
上 原 大 河

静 岡
野 田 侑 聖
矢 島 泰 雄

岐 阜 12

21-13
21-15

21-11
21- 5

5
松 本 興 明
今 井 佑 哉

三 重
大 津 壮 平
鈴 田 雅 季

愛 知 13

21-13
21-17

21-10
21- 8

6
辻 崇 我
兼 子 大 輝

静 岡
木 村 優 哉
丹 羽 康 太朗

三 重 14
21-11
21-10

21- 9
21-15

1
大 越 歩
大 越 拓

愛 知
池 山 蒼 人
大 久 保 翔太

三 重 9
21- 4
21- 7

21-10
21- 4

2
中 川 翔 太郎
西 山 怜 成

三 重
富 田 敦 大
北 澤 一 磨

静 岡 10
21-12
15-21
21-10

21-18
21-15

3
野 田 颯 多
永 縄 陽 生

岐 阜
熊 谷 歩 錬
久 湊 脩 斗

愛 知 1121-18
11-21
22-20

21-11
12-21
21-18

村井　陽祐
(岐阜)

4 永 森 一 輝 岐 阜 村 井 陽 祐 岐 阜 16
21-11
21-12

7 松 岡 拓 海 三 重 岡 島 光 汰 愛 知 15
21- 1
21- 5

21- 4
21- 7

8 冨 田 万 南 斗 愛 知 村 井 陽 祐 岐 阜 16

4 永 森 一 輝 岐 阜 縣 涼 介 愛 知 12

21- 6
21-18

21-14
21- 6

5 小 杉 昴 静 岡 坂 本 大 芽 三 重 13

21-11
21-11

21-14
22-20

6 井 戸 大 海 岐 阜 河 角 遼 佑 静 岡 14
21- 7
21- 8

21- 7
21- 6

1 保 井 天 斗 三 重 小 澤 勇 斗 静 岡 9
21- 9
21-17

21-17
21-19

2 杉 山 喜 来 静 岡 横 尾 輝 岐 阜 10
19-21
21-14
21-17

21- 4
21-10

3 近 藤 海 裕 愛 知 井 上 修 平 三 重 11
21-19
21-19

21- 2
21- 3
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4年男子シングルス
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4年男子ダブルス

 2  2 

 0  2  2  0 

 2  2 

 0 

 0 勝又　翔哉 
勝又　悠翔

 0 

 0 

 2 静岡  2 

 0  2 

21-17
21-18

 2  2 

 0  2  0  1 

 0  0 

 0  0  2  0 

 2  2 

３位決定

0 2
5
勝 又 継 心
佐々木 湊登

静 岡
鈴 川 拓 実
寺 町 碧 倭

愛 知 16
21-14
21-17

16

鈴川　拓実
寺町　碧倭
(愛知)

7
長 谷 川 功
遠 藤 稜 己

岐 阜
中 野 駿 晟
阿 比 留 弘平

三 重 15
21-17
21- 7

21-11
21-10

8
佐 藤 隼 仁
西 村 大 歩

三 重
鈴 川 拓 実
寺 町 碧 倭

愛 知

4
小笠原 和星
長 束 翔 太

愛 知
中 川 遼 祐
原 心 之 介

三 重 12
22-20
21-16

22-20
21-12

5
勝 又 継 心
佐々木 湊登

静 岡
伏 見 要 人
上 田 恭

岐 阜 13
19-21
21-18
21- 8

22-20
19-21
21-176

寺 嶋 駿
吉 岡 壱 樹

愛 知
泉 悠 斗
狩 野 颯 天

静 岡 14
21-16
22-20

21-11
21-14

1
倉 冨 結 宝
尾 藤 陽 太

岐 阜
勝 又 翔 哉
勝 又 悠 翔

静 岡 9
21- 9
21-13

21-14
21- 6

2
塩 川 真 輝
梅 原 歩 志

静 岡
門 川 柚 乃
永瀬 陽未来

愛 知 10
21-19
26-24

21- 7
21-16

3
前 田 煌 惺
吉 田 隼 人

三 重
白 木 颯 人
後 藤 晄 佑

岐 阜 11
21-12
21-15

24-22
21-15

宮田　凌冴
(岐阜)

3 尾 藤 克 大 岐 阜 宮 田 凌 冴 岐 阜 15
21-15
 9-21
21-18

7 渡邉 颯空人 愛 知 宮 田 凌 冴 岐 阜 15
21- 4
21- 6

21-12
21-12

8 太 田 匡 亮 岐 阜 鶴 岡 成 々斗 静 岡 16

4 丸 山 雷 真 静 岡 髙木 慎二郎 岐 阜 12
21- 5
21-14

21-14
21-15

5 松 本 啓 吾 三 重 川 北 有 祐 愛 知 13
21-13
21-15

21- 7
21-17

6 本 多 健 留 静 岡 椎 名 梨 午 三 重 14
21-17
21-16

21-14
21-19

1 寺 西 情 愛 知 中 山 颯 太 三 重 9
21- 4
21- 4

21-13
21- 9

2 湯 目 航 生 三 重 山 本 脩 太 静 岡 10
19-21
21- 9
21-10

11-21
21-16
21-143 尾 藤 克 大 岐 阜 毛利 健太郎 愛 知 11

21-17
21-11

21-11
21- 7
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6年女子シングルス
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6年女子ダブルス

 2  2 

 0  2  2  0 

 2  0 

 0 

 1 久湊　菜々 
石田　萌

 0 

 2 

 2 愛知  0 

 0  2 

21-12
21-12

 2  0 

 1  2  0  2 

 0  2 

 0  1  2  0 

 2  2 

３位決定

2 0

21-13
21- 9

16

(岐阜)

5
岩 田 千 波
村 上 未 空

岐 阜
田 川 遥 菜
木 下 美 結

岐 阜 9

岩田　千波
村上　未空

15
21-10
21-10

21- 9
21-10

8
岡 珠 希
山 下 愛 奈

三 重
久 湊 菜 々
石 田 萌

愛 知

14
13-21
24-22
21-13

21- 7
21- 8

7
大 竹 穂 乃香
大 竹 百 萌香

静 岡
南 陽 菜 乃
前 川 莉 緒

三 重

13
21-17
21-23
21-15

21-16
21-12

6
秋間 咲緒里
杉 原 汐 莉

愛 知
比 田 井 友 里
平 本 ち あ り

岐 阜

12

21-16
21-18

21-12
21- 7

5
岩 田 千 波
村 上 未 空

岐 阜
鈴木 あ か り
竹 田 冬 羽

静 岡

11
21- 8
21-15

21-16
21-12

4
佐 久 間 望永
渡 辺 莉 緒

愛 知
岡 田 芽 依
廣 出 実 莉

三 重

10
15-21
21-14
22-20

21-12
21-11

3
正 木 美 羽
柴 山 こ こ ろ

三 重
岩 﨑 真 帆
中 島 有 香 理

静 岡

9
21-15
21-15

21-14
24-22

2
加 納 愛 菜
駒 月 美 咲

岐 阜
峯 山 く る み
石 原 優 南

愛 知

1
内 田 真 緒
大 塚 舞 桜

静 岡
田 川 遥 菜
木 下 美 結

岐 阜

静 岡 16
12-21
21-16
21-19

静 岡 16

秋山　萌衣奈
(静岡)

5 東 美 衣 奈 三 重 秋山 萌衣奈

愛 知 15
21-13
21- 9

21-16
21-17

8 熊 谷 磨 菜 愛 知 秋山 萌衣奈

三 重 14
22-20
21-18

21-15
21- 9

7 井 戸 捺 海 岐 阜 石 黒 礼 菜

岐 阜 13
21-11
21-10

21-17
21-13

6 下 谷 祐 香 静 岡 森 下 寧 音

愛 知 12
21-15
21-19

21-17
21-15

5 東 美 衣 奈 三 重 矢 島 芽 依

岐 阜 11
21- 8
21-13

21-19
21-14

4 八 木 千 乃 静 岡 加 藤 美 羽

静 岡 10
21-16
21-19

21-11
21- 7

3 杉 原 颯 姫 愛 知 石 原 凪 紗

三 重 9
21- 9
21-13

21- 7
21- 6

2 宮部 菜々葉 三 重 由 本 楓 果

1 北 島 里 紗 岐 阜 廣 瀬 咲
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 0  0 中林 瑞貴  0  0 

 2 愛知  2 

 2  0 

21-16
21-17

 2  2 

 1  0  0  0 
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 2  2 

 0  2  2  0 

 2  2 

 0 

 0 吉居　要 
澤原　黎

 0 

 2 

 2 三重  0 

 0  2 

21-18
21-16

 0  2 

 2  2  0  0 

 0  1 

 2  1  2  0 

 0  2 

３位決定

0 2 橋本 胡々杏
長岡 あんず

岐 阜 16
21-11
21- 8

岐 阜 16

橋本　胡々杏
長岡　あんず
(岐阜)

6
松 原 さ や
島田 帆乃香

岐 阜

静 岡 15
21-14
21- 7

21- 6
21- 3

8
長 田 唯 以
梅 原 彩 寧

静 岡
橋本 胡々杏
長岡 あんず

三 重 14
13-21
25-23
21-17

21-13
21-11

7
小笠原 侑花
大 西 麻 由

愛 知
野 鶴 千 晴
鈴 木 花 奈

愛 知 13
21- 6
21-11

21- 3
21- 2

6
松 原 さ や
島田 帆乃香

岐 阜
中 野 智 保
浅 井 愛 里

静 岡 12
21-13
21-10

12-21
21-18
21-16

5
薮 内 ゆ な な
小 田 夏 実

三 重
小 林 愛 菜
鈴 木 更 沙

愛 知 11
21- 8
21- 5

21-14
24-22

4
竹島 なつみ
仙 石 杏 奈

岐 阜
山 下 瑠 菜
柘 植 星 奈

岐 阜 10
21-14
21-14

21- 7
21- 7

3
柿 崎 妃 菜子
村 松 里 咲

静 岡
百合草 樺蓮
小 澤 咲 希

三 重 9
21- 2
21- 5

21- 8
21-13

2
七 﨑 咲 蘭
佐 藤 亜 耶

三 重
池 田 紗 英
清 水 花 音

辻 井 清 加 三 重 9
21-11
21- 8

1
深見 莉和菜
岡 本 萌

愛 知
吉 居 要
澤 原 黎

志知 夕里菜 岐 阜 16

辻井　清加
(三重)

8 荒 井 茉 奈 加 静 岡

平 岡 遥 静 岡 15
21-12
21- 9

21- 3
21- 6

8 荒 井 茉 奈 加 静 岡

原 七 海 三 重 14
21-16
21-17

21-10
21- 5

7 尾 形 珠 季 愛 知

河 辺 美 颯 愛 知 13
13-21
22-20
21-19

21- 7
21- 9

6 三 輪 莉 瑚 岐 阜

平 岡 萌 静 岡 12
21-18
21-10

21-17
21-13

5 荒 木 宥 羅 三 重

稲 向 彩 愛 知 11
21-11
21-14

21-12
21-13

4 三 輪 絢 加 岐 阜

大 澤 も も こ 岐 阜 10
21-13
21-15

21- 5
21- 5

3 村 松 壱 華 静 岡

辻 井 清 加 三 重 9
21- 5
21- 9

21- 2
21- 7

2 山 中 彩 貴 三 重

1 中 林 瑞 貴 愛 知
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 2  2 

 1  0  1  0 

 0  0 

 2 

 2 溝上　愛梨 
唐　欣宇

 2 

 0 

 0 愛知  2 

 1  2 

19-21
21-13
21-16

 2  2 

 0  0  0  0 
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 0  2  2  2 

 2  0 

３位決定

0 2
愛 知 12

21-12
21-17

16

古舘　菜々美
伊藤　摩琳
(愛知)

3
井 手 智 遥
遠 山 真 結

愛 知
古舘 菜々美
伊 藤 摩 琳

15
21- 9
21-19

21-11
21- 9

8
河 合 華 琉
渡 辺 杏 和

愛 知
長 谷 川 幸咲
井 原 理 緒

静 岡

14
21-16
21-18

21-18
21-13

7
臼 井 楓 香
木 下 さ よ

岐 阜
溝 上 愛 梨
唐 欣 宇

愛 知

13

21- 5
21-10

21- 4
21- 5

6
渡 辺 希 美
三 浦 璃 子

静 岡
荒 木 智 子
前 田 彩 七

三 重

12

21-12
21-17

21-15
21-17

5
筒 井 萌 央
南 柚 花

三 重
高 橋 美 里
足 立 奈 律

岐 阜

11
21-11
21-19

21-14
22-20

4
馬飼野 朱李
野 村 愛 華

静 岡
古舘 菜々美
伊 藤 摩 琳

愛 知

10
21-19
21-13

19-21
21-13
21-18

3
井 手 智 遥
遠 山 真 結

愛 知
阿 保 瑠 衣
阿 保 璃 央

岐 阜

9
21-14
21-11

21-14
21- 8

2
村 林 凛
木 村 安 希

三 重
竹 田 紗 良
北 村 愛 葉

静 岡

静 岡 9
14-21
21-18
21-19

1
成 瀬 実 緒
比田井 柚乃

岐 阜
森 田 彩 音
吉 居 鼓

三 重

岐 阜 16

大矢　杏紗
(愛知)

8 大 矢 杏 紗 愛 知 石 井 琴 巳

愛 知 15
18-21
24-22
21-14

21- 7
21-17

8 大 矢 杏 紗 愛 知 平本 梨々菜

静 岡 14
21-15
21-18

21-16
19-21
21-167 水 谷 華 奈 三 重 伊 藤 衣 里

三 重 13

21- 8
21-12

21- 6
21- 4

6 加藤 杏里紗 岐 阜 藤 浦 ひ か り

愛 知 12

21-18
22-20

21-18
21-17

5 夏 賀 美 羽 静 岡 中 西 香 菜

三 重 11
21-16
21-17

21-19
21-15

4 山 下 紗 依 岐 阜 森 香 子

岐 阜 10
21-16
13-21
21-15

21-14
19-21
21-183 中 上 未 来 愛 知 森 口 心 葉

静 岡 9
21- 9
21-14

16-21
22-20
21-162 服部 七菜華 静 岡 安 福 万 澄

1 池 内 暖 三 重 石 井 琴 巳


